SPORT. EDUCATION. FIERTE.

IRRSEQ

Coupe Universitaire #4

Québec, 31-1-2026

NATATION

Event 9 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2026-01-31 - 15:17 Startlist
YB

Heat1 of 6
3 CHARLEBOIS, Eloise 03  Nordet de Rimouski 30.38
4 LEROUX_ S10, Marianne 99  Rouge et Or universitaire 29.65
5 CLOUTIER, Sabrina 04  Universite de Sherbrooke Vert 29.74

Heat 2 of 6
0 TURCOTTE, Victoria 02  Universite de Sherbrooke Vert 29.44
1 VACHON, Florence 99 UQTR Patriotes 29.04
2 GRIMARD-SPALDING, Justine 03  Nordet de Rimouski 28.78
3 LORD, Raphaelle 04 Rouge et Or universitaire 28.61
4 GIASSON, Marie-Jeanne 04 Rouge et Or universitaire 28.53
5 THERIAULT, Samuelle 05 Universite de Sherbrooke Vert 28.59
6 PERRON, Florence 06  Universite de Sherbrooke Vert 28.78
7 OUELLET, Mathilde 03 UQTR Patriotes 28.95
8 DUQUETTE, Viviane 05  Universite de Sherbrooke Vert 29.04

Heat 3 of 6
0 EVANS, Jocelyn 07  University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 28.20
1 LEGER, Sarah 07  University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 28.11
2 DAILLOUX, Norah 05 Rouge et Or universitaire 27.87
3 SALANTIS, Olivia 07  McGILL 27.79
4 COOPER-KELLY, Chloe 04  McGILL 27.75
5 DURLING, Clara 07  University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 27.75
6 MAHDID, Sabrina 02  Universite de Montreal 27.84
7 SURPRENANT, Aurelie 04  University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 27.90
8 CORMIER, Maorie 02 UQTR Patriotes 28.14
9 HULFORD, Kate 04  University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 28.48

Heat 4 of 6
0 TREMBLAY, Rose-Marie 03  Universite de Sherbrooke Vert 27.69
1 WANG, Amy 05 University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 27.66
2 TANGUAY, Delphine 02  Universite de Montreal 27.58
3 TCHAPTCHET, Diany 04  Universite de Sherbrooke Vert 27.47
4 ROBICHAUD, Amelie 08  University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 27.43
5 MENARD, Camille 08 Rouge et Or universitaire 27.45
6 FRAPPIER, Floriane 05  Universite de Sherbrooke Vert 27.55
7 JESZKA, Maria 06  University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 27.65
8 WEISS REID, Beatrice 05 McGILL 27.67
9 DESPRES, Celine 07 Rouge et Or universitaire 27.73

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval

2026-01-31 15:13 - Page 1



SPORT. EDUCATION. FIERTE.

IRRSEQ

Coupe Universitaire #4

Québec, 31-1-2026

NATATION

Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 6

DURAND, Gemma
LIPTON, Harper
VENDITTI, Katrina
MCGHAN, Maya
CYR, Emma

o

LACHANCE, Emily

BLACKMORE, Rachael
ARSENAULT, Laurence
STREPPEL, Josephine

O©oOoO~NOOULA~WNPE

Heat 6 of 6

SMITH, Rachel
ST-AMOUR, Jade
BARSALOQOU, Stella

MCGRATH, Rebecca
JACKSON, Annabelle
LAVOIE, Raphaelle
MORISSETTE, Emilie
DI MARIA, Melanie
FORTIER, Aria Jade

O oOoO~NOOOTB~WNPEFO

MASTROMATTEO, Emilia

DANDOIS-SAMSON, Raphaelle

07
07
05
05

SRR

03
03

06
03
03
01
06
07

05
02

McGILL

McGILL

McGILL

McGILL

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

Rouge et Or universitaire
McGILL

UQTR Patriotes

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
McGILL

Universite de Montreal

McGILL

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
McGILL

McGILL

27.24
27.09
27.01
26.88
26.86
26.87
26.97
27.02
27.16
27.35

26.82
26.52
26.34
25.80
25.60
25.72
25.94
26.40
26.69
26.85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval

2026-01-31 15:13 - Page 2



