

Event 9
 2026-01-31 - 15:17

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 6

3 CHARLEBOIS, Eloise	03	Nordet de Rimouski	30.38
4 LEROUX_S10, Marianne	99	Rouge et Or universitaire	29.65
5 CLOUTIER, Sabrina	04	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	29.74

Heat 2 of 6

0 TURCOTTE, Victoria	02	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	29.44
1 VACHON, Florence	99	UQTR Patriotes	29.04
2 GRIMARD-SPALDING, Justine	03	Nordet de Rimouski	28.78
3 LORD, Raphaelle	04	Rouge et Or universitaire	28.61
4 GIASSON, Marie-Jeanne	04	Rouge et Or universitaire	28.53
5 THERIAULT, Samuelle	05	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	28.59
6 PERRON, Florence	06	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	28.78
7 OUELLET, Mathilde	03	UQTR Patriotes	28.95
8 DUQUETTE, Viviane	05	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	29.04

Heat 3 of 6

0 EVANS, Jocelyn	07	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	28.20
1 LEGER, Sarah	07	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	28.11
2 DAILLOUX, Norah	05	Rouge et Or universitaire	27.87
3 SALANTIS, Olivia	07	McGILL	27.79
4 COOPER-KELLY, Chloe	04	McGILL	27.75
5 DURLING, Clara	07	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	27.75
6 MAHDID, Sabrina	02	Universite de Montreal	27.84
7 SURPRENANT, Aurelie	04	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	27.90
8 CORMIER, Maorie	02	UQTR Patriotes	28.14
9 HULFORD, Kate	04	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	28.48

Heat 4 of 6

0 TREMBLAY, Rose-Marie	03	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	27.69
1 WANG, Amy	05	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	27.66
2 TANGUAY, Delphine	02	Universite de Montreal	27.58
3 TCHAPCHET, Diany	04	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	27.47
4 ROBICHAUD, Amelie	08	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	27.43
5 MENARD, Camille	08	Rouge et Or universitaire	27.45
6 FRAPPIER, Floriane	05	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	27.55
7 JESZKA, Maria	06	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	27.65
8 WEISS REID, Beatrice	05	McGILL	27.67
9 DESPRES, Celine	07	Rouge et Or universitaire	27.73

Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 6

0 DURAND, Gemma	07	McGILL	27.24
1 LIPTON, Harper	07	McGILL	27.09
2 VENDITTI, Katrina	05	McGILL	27.01
3 MCGHAN, Maya	05	McGILL	26.88
4 CYR, Emma	06	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	26.86
5 MASTROMATTEO, Emilia	04	McGILL	26.87
6 LACHANCE, Emily	04	Rouge et Or universitaire	26.97
7 BLACKMORE, Rachael	06	McGILL	27.02
8 ARSENAULT, Laurence	03	UQTR Patriotes	27.16
9 STREPPEL, Josephine	03	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	27.35

Heat 6 of 6

0 SMITH, Rachel	06	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	26.82
1 ST-AMOUR, Jade	03	Université de Sherbrooke Vert	26.52
2 BARSALOU, Stella	03	McGILL	26.34
3 DANDOIS-SAMSON, Raphaëlle	01	Université de Montréal	25.80
4 MCGRATH, Rebecca	06	McGILL	25.60
5 JACKSON, Annabelle	07	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	25.72
6 LAVOIE, Raphaëlle	04	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	25.94
7 MORISSETTE, Emilie	05	Université de Sherbrooke Vert	26.40
8 DI MARIA, Melanie	02	McGILL	26.69
9 FORTIER, Aria Jade	04	McGILL	26.85